
 

COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
H1. 1772/18  

                       Date: 29-10-18 

Sealed tenders are invited by “Registered Post”/Courrier only for the following works. 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF WORK 
PAC 

(Rs.) 

Cost of 

Tender 

(Rs.) 

EMD 

(Rs.) 
Period of 

Completion 

1. Ravipuram Devaswom – Repairs to Devaswom Office building Rs. 6,45,627/- 1400+GST 16,150/- 6 Months 

2. Edathrakkavu temple - Repair  Rs. 8,51,775/- 1800+GST 21,300/- 6 months 

3 Chottanikkara Bhagavathy temple – Construction of Ramp to Keezhkavu  Rs. 9,57,393/- 2000+GST 23,950/- 3 Months 

4 Arikanniyur temple – Renovation of  Sreekovil 

 

Rs. 10,56,566/- 5000+GST 26,450/- 8 months 

The details of works can be had from Cochin Devaswom Board Engineering wing during office hours.  E.M.D. as fixed deposit in 

favour of  Executive Engineer, Cochin Devaswom Board. The contractor should submit solvency certificate or bank guarantee of 6 months 

with respect to the amount of contract along with the tender. 

NB: Finalisation of tenders are subject to the orders of Hon. High Court / Board as the case may be. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       (By Order) 

             

    K.K. Manoj 

                                                      Executive Engineer  

Office of the  

Cochin Devaswom Board,              

Thrissur. 

Category Sale of Tender form Last date of receipt of 

Tender 

Date and time of 

Tender opening 

Sl.No. 1  to  3 From 01-11-2018 upto 

1 PM on 14-11-2018 

Upto 3 PM on            

17-11-2018 

17-11-2018 at 3.30 

PM 

Sl.No. 4 From 01-11-2018 upto 

1 PM on   28-11-2018 

Upto 3 PM on              

1-12-2018 

1-12-2018 at 3.30 

PM 


